Setup Sheet: TM-250 24” Technical Inkjet Printer
Version 1.0
  AVAILABILITY DATE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 10/3/2023
PRINT
Printing Technology
FINE: Full-Photolithography Inkjet Nozzle Engineering
Head Configuration

•  Power Cable & Screw
•  Gigabit Ethernet (Built-in)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PFI-120BK 2885C001AA
PF-06 Print Head 2352C003AB
6240C002AA
COMPATIBLE INKS
PFI-120C
TM-250
PFI-120MBK
TM-250 W/O Stand TM-250 Printer Without Stand 6240C006AA
PFI-320MBK Pigment Matte Black Ink Tank (300 ml) 2889C001AA
PFI-320BK Pigment Black Ink Tank (300 ml) 2890C001AA
PFI-320C Pigment Cyan Ink Tank (300 ml) 2891C001AA
PFI-321M
2884C001AA
TM-250 Printer
DESCRIPTION
ACCESSORIES
RH2-28
PFI-121M 6267C001AA
Pigment Matte Black Ink Tank (130 ml)
Pigment Black Ink Tank (130 ml)
Pigment Cyan Ink Tank (130 ml)
Pigment Magenta Ink Tank (130 ml)
Pigment Yellow Ink Tank (130 ml)
1153C005AA
1156C005AC
1155C002AA
MC-31
CT-08
SD-25 SD-25 Stacking Basket 3085C008AA
Roll Holder Set RH2-28 (2” Core w/ 3" Adapters)
Maintenance Cartridge MC-31
Cutter Blade CT-08
35.9" x 45.4" x 37.2" (LxWxH) 35.9" x 45.4" x 26.7"
161 lbTM-250 Without Stand Weight
TM-250 Without Stand Dimensions
PFI-320/321 Ink Tank 1.0 lb 1.5" x 4" x 7.5"
TM-250 Dimensions
PACKAGED CONSUMABLE DIMENSIONS
MODEL WEIGHT (LB.)
4  Optional Canon eCarePAK Extended Service Plan is available to support your needs. For more information, call 1-800-423-2366 or visit our
shop.usa.canon.com. Warranty programs are subject to certain conditions and restrictions. See www.usa.canon.com/support for details.
2  The maximum printable length varies, depending on the application, OS, and RIP used.
Print Head 0.4 lb 3.3" x 4.1" x 4"
Maintenance Cartridge 1.5 lb 2.8" x 8.3" x 13.4"
1  Ink droplets can be placed with a pitch of 1/2400 inch at minimum. Results may vary depending on printer driver settings.
PFI-120/121 Ink Tank 0.5 lb 1.5" x 3.5" x 5"
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
3  Internet connection required during software installation.
TM-250 Weight 209.4 lb
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)